
95th anniversary animal enrichment and habitat chat schedule: 
  
Tuesday, Aug. 1: 
10 a.m. — Bird feeding in the Matilda R. Wilson Free-Flight Aviary 
  
Wednesday, Aug. 2: 
10 a.m. — Tiger chat at the Devereaux Tiger Forest 
1 p.m. — Water monitor feeding at the Holden Reptile Conservation Center 
  
Tuesday, Aug. 8: 
10 a.m. — Bird feeding in the Matilda R. Wilson Free-Flight Aviary 
1:30 p.m. — Axolotl training at the National Amphibian Conservation Center 
  
Wednesday, Aug. 9: 
10 a.m. — Rhino chat at the rhinoceros habitat 
1 p.m. — Water monitor feeding at the Holden Reptile Conservation Center 
  
Tuesday, Aug. 15:  
10 a.m. — Bird feeding in the Matilda R. Wilson Free-Flight Aviary 
  
Wednesday, Aug. 16: 
10 a.m. — Polar bear chat inside the Arctic Ring of Life habitat 
1 p.m. — Water monitor feeding at the Holden Reptile Conservation Center 
  
Tuesday, Aug. 22: 
10 a.m. — Bird feeding in the Matilda R. Wilson Free-Flight Aviary 
1:30 p.m. — Axolotl training at the National Amphibian Conservation Center 
  
Wednesday, Aug. 23: 
10 a.m. — Grizzly bear chat at the grizzly bear habitat 
1 p.m. — Water monitor feeding at the Holden Reptile Conservation Center 
  
Tuesday, Aug. 29: 
10 a.m. — Bird feeding in the Matilda R. Wilson Free-Flight Aviary 
  
Wednesday, Aug. 30 
10 a.m. — Anteater chat at the anteater habitat 
1 p.m. — Water monitor feeding at the Holden Reptile Conservation Center 

  


